
2a SEMANA DE VELA DE ANGRA 2023 - BRA-RGS
Angra dos Reis Marina Clube

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BARCO CAT COMANDANTE MODELO TMFAA Reg 1 R2 Reg 3 R4 Total

1st CRISTALINO B Renato A. Fernandes Carabelli 26 0.9184 1 1 4 1 7

2nd BUSCAPÉ C Christian Lundgren Cal 2-30 0.8001 2 2 2 5 11

3rd ORION B Victor J T Fonseca Charger 33 0.9033 3 3 3 2 11

4th GALILEU V C José R Pinto Fast 23 0.7996 6 4 1 6 17

5th BIJUPIRÁ-Capemisa A Eric L P Nogueira First 40.7 1.0463 4 6 7 4 21

6th MARLIM-Radiomar A Eleazar B S Costa First 40.7 1.0287 5 10 11 3 29

7th SHAMU JR C Boanerges Couto Delta 26 0.8027 8 9 5 8 30

8th DOURADO A Luiz Felipe F Andrade First 40.7 1.0064 7 7 9 7 30

9th ANGRA C Emanuel Freitas Skipper 21 0.8404 14 DNF 5 6 12 37

10th TUCHAUA B Tenório de Oliveira Fast 395 0.9434 10 8 10 10 38

11th CAÇÃO C André L P Bastos Skipper 21 0.8404 12 11 8 11 42

12th VILLEGAGNON - Zetra A Marco J N Lopes First 44.7 1.1188 11 12 13 9 45

13th REIS MAGOS C Gustavo I M Ferraz Skipper 21 0.8404 9 13 12 13 47

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.15.00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.15.00

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.15.00

Rank BARCO CAT COMANDANTE MODELO TMFAA Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 CRISTALINO B Renato A. Fernandes Carabelli 26 0.9184 14.12.41 1.57.41 1.48.05

2 ORION B Victor J T Fonseca Charger 33 0.9033 14.16.00 2.01.00 1.49.18

3 MARLIM-Radiomar A Eleazar B S Costa First 40.7 1.0287 14.08.30 1.53.30 1.56.45

4 BIJUPIRÁ-Capemisa A Eric L P Nogueira First 40.7 1.0463 14.07.25 1.52.25 1.57.37

5 BUSCAPÉ C Christian Lundgren Cal 2-30 0.8001 14.50.20 2.35.20 2.04.17

6 GALILEU V C José R Pinto Fast 23 0.7996 15.00.30 2.45.30 2.12.20

7 DOURADO A Luiz Felipe F Andrade First 40.7 1.0064 14.26.50 2.11.50 2.12.41

8 SHAMU JR C Boanerges Couto Delta 26 0.8027 15.01.41 2.46.41 2.13.48

9 VILLEGAGNON - Zetra A Marco J N Lopes First 44.7 1.1188 14.20.12 2.05.12 2.20.04

10 TUCHAUA B Tenório de Oliveira Fast 395 0.9434 14.50.00 2.35.00 2.26.14

11 CAÇÃO C André L P Bastos Skipper 21 0.8404 15.21.10 3.06.10 2.36.27

12 ANGRA C Emanuel Freitas Skipper 21 0.8404 15.25.10 3.10.10 2.39.49

13 REIS MAGOS C Gustavo I M Ferraz Skipper 21 0.8404 15.56.08 3.41.08 3.05.50
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